
Ailsa Craig Clover Farm, 157 Ailsa Craig Main St., Ailsa Craig · Andy’s Clover Farm, 2174 Wikwemikong Way, Wikwemikong · Azilda Market Clover Farm, 9 Notre Dame, Azilda · Comber Food Market, 6303 Main Street, Comber · Eagle Lake Country Market, 2622 Eagle Lake Road, Eagle Lake
Epicerie Coop Grocery, 85 Government Road, Moonbeam · Grand Valley Clover Farm, 5 Main St. South, Grand Valley · Hope’s Clover Farm, 18 Peter St., Novar · Langton Food Market Clover Farm, 24 Queen St., Langton · Milverton Clover Farm, 36 Main Street North, Milverton

Noelville Clover Farm, 10 Notre Dame Street West · Points Preference Supermarket Clover Farm, Kettle & Stony Point FN · Poirier’s Clover Farm, 130 Sauble St East, Massey · Robinson’s General Store, 1061 Main Street, Dorset · Sayer’s Food, Apsley · St. Charles Clover Farm, 25 Main Street, St. Charles
Stone Mills Family Market Clover Farm, 672 Addington Street, Tamworth · The Chesley Grocery Store, 30 First Avenue, Chesley · Townline Variety Gas and Groceries Clover Farm, 7297 Indian Line, Wilsonville · True North Market Clover Farm, 1024 Hwy 9, Mildmay

Verner Co-op Épicerie Clover Farm, 4 Principale St., Verner · Wiggans Foods Clover Farm, 1031 Bay St., Port Rowan

Support your Local Grocer!

Fresh Pork 
Rib Roast
Boneless. 

349lb
7.69/kg

Taylor Farms 
Chopped 
Salad Kits
Select Varieties. 
292 - 383 g. 
Packaged in Canada.

499
Each

Heinz Ketchup or 
Kraft Miracle Whip
Select Varieties. 650 mL - 1 Litre. 
Real Mayonnaise 890 mL. 497

Compliments 
Soft Drinks
Select Varieties. 2 Litre. 

2/$3Kellogg’s Family Size 
Cereal
Select Varieties. 450 - 650 g. 599

Dempster’s 
Texas Toast
Or Original and Thin Bread. 
Select Varieties. 675 g.

2/$6Cauliflower
Product of Mexico/U.S.A. 399

Each

Compliments Pies
Select Varieties. 8 Inch. 580 - 750 g. 699

Cavendish Farms 
Fried Potatoes
Or Onion Rings. 
Select Varieties. 400 - 750 g. 
Frozen. 349

Compliments Side Bacon
Select Varieties. 375 g. 529

Each
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Compliments 
Garlic Bread
284 g. 349

Mastro Salami
Select Varieties. 125 - 150 g. 699

Each

Compliments Two Bite 
Bakery Treats
Select Varieties. Brownies or 
Cinnamon Rolls. 300 - 370 g. 599

Olivieri Italian Meals
Select Varieties. 
Pasta 250 - 360 g. 
Sauce 300 mL. Pesto 160 mL. 599

Each

Compliments 
Butter Tarts
Raisin or Pecan. 510 g. 699

Nabob Co�ee
Select Varieties. 340 g. 699

Folgers 
K-Cup Co�ee
Select Varieties. 
210 - 315 g. 30’s. 1999

Coca-Cola 24 Pack 
Soft Drinks
Select Varieties. 
24 x 355 mL.   1849

Pepsi 
2 Litre Soft Drinks
Select Varieties.   

2/$5

Compliments 
Fruit Drink
Select Varieties. 2 Litre.   

3/$7
Doritos 
Tortilla Chips
Select Varieties. 
210 - 280 g.

2/$950
Old Dutch 
Potato Chips
Select Varieties. 235 g. 
Ridgies or Veggie Crisps 200 g.

2/$7
Christie Cookies or Crackers
Select Varieties.
Cookies 374 - 520 g. 
Crackers 226 - 354 g. 
Cakesters 285 g. 549 Dare Crackers

Select Varieties. 
135 - 225 g. 
Veggie Crisps 100 g.

2/$650

Old El Paso
Dinner Kits
Select Varieties. 250 - 510 g. 499Compliments Broth

Select Varieties. 900 mL.

3/$5 Compliments 
Croutons
Select Varieties. 145 g.

2/$3

Catelli Pasta
Select Varieties. 340 - 375 g. 299

Compliments Sauces
Select Varieties. 350 mL.

2/$5Compliments 
Salad Dressing
Select Varieties. 475 mL. 299

Compliments 
Fancy Molasses
675 g. 299

Betty Crocker 
Super Moist Cake Mix
Or Frosting 340 - 450 g. 
Cake Mixes 375 - 404 g. 249

General Mills 
Premium Granola Bars 
Or Betty Crocker Fruit Snacks. 
Select Varieties. 125 - 226 g. 399 Compliments 

Granola Bars
Select Varieties. 560 - 630 g. 699

Compliments Ham
Select Varieties. 
Sliced or Shaved. 189

100 g
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Compliments 
Peel’n Pop 
Gummy Candy
Mango or Banana. 160 g.

2/$7 Hi-Chew Candy 
Select Varieties. 90 - 100 g. 

2/$9
Compliments 
Chocolate Nuts
Or Confetti Bites. 
Select Varieties. 350 - 400 g. 899 Lindt Lindor Bags

Or Ghirardelli. 
Select Varieties. 142 - 151 g. 999Compliments Candy

Select Varieties. 700 - 750 g. 599

Dawn Dishwashing 
Liquid or Spray
Select Varieties. 431 - 982 mL. 499

Cashmere 
Bathroom Tissue
Or Spongetowels and 
Scotties Facial Tissue 3’s - 6’s. 
Select Varieties. 
Cashmere 8 - 12 Roll. 849 Lysol Disinfectant 

Wipes
Select Varieties. 35’s. 399

Black Diamond 
Cheese Strings
Select Varieties. 168 g. 499Becel Margarine

Select Varieties. 427 g. 399
Yoplait Multipack 
Yogourt
Select Varieties. 
Source or Creamy. 16 x 100 g. 749 Simply Orange Juice

With or Without Pulp. 
2.25 Litre. 999Compliments Cheese

Select Varieties. Blocks 400 g. 
Shredded 226 - 320 g. 599

Starbucks 
Co�ee Enhancers
Select Varieties. 828 mL. 799 Red Baron Pizza

Select Varieties. 584 - 665 g. 
Frozen. 599

Cavendish Farms 
Hashbrown Patties
Select Varieties. 600 g. 
Frozen. 299

Compliments 
Wa�es
Select Varieties. 
280 g. Frozen. 

2/$5 Cheemo Perogies
Cheddar or Variety Pack. 
2 kg. Frozen. 599

Compliments 
Frozen Vegetables
Select Varieties. 
500 - 750 g. Frozen. 399 Roman Lasagna

Select Varieties. 908 g. 
Frozen. 699

Compliments 
Meatballs
Select Varieties. 
680 g. Frozen.  1029

Janes 
Battered Fish
Select Varieties. 
450 - 510 g. Frozen. 899

Maple Leaf Prime 
or Schneiders 
Chicken
Select Varieties. 
600 - 700 g. Frozen. 1199

Compliments Bleach
Ultra Concentrated. 1.27 Litre.199 Pedigree Chopped 

Wet Dog Food
Select Varieties. 375 g. 199

chilled & frozen

snacks

household & pet
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Cantaloupe 
Melons 
Product of Brazil.

399
Each

Fresh Blueberries
1 Pint. Product of Peru/Mexico 499

Each Halo Mandarin Oranges
Product of U.S.A. 2 lb/907 g. 599

Each

Tomatoes on the Vine
Product of Canada. 199lb

4.39/kg

Broccoli Bunches
Product of Mexico/U.S.A. 349

Each

Zucchini Squash or Eggplant
Product of U.S.A. 199lb

4.39/kg

Romaine Hearts
Product of Mexico/U.S.A. Package of 3. 499

Each

Compliments 
Breaded Chicken or Sprolls
Select Varieties. 364 - 700 g. 
Lasagna 1 kg.  Frozen. 749

Miss Vickie’s 
Potato Chips
Select Varieties. 190 - 200 g. 

2/$8 Kraft Cheez Whiz 
Select Varieties. 450 g. 399 Villaggio Buns

Select Varieties. 408 - 528 g. 349 Compliments 
Frozen Fruit 
Select Varieties. 300 - 600 g. 449

Tide 
Laundry Detergent
Select Varieties. 
1.09 - 1.24 Litre. Pods 20’s. 
Gain Dryer Sheets 120’s. 899

Beef Cross Rib 
Simmering Roast 
Boneless. Cut From 
Canada AA or Higher. 

899lb
19.82/kg

Fresh Boneless Skinless 
Chicken Breasts 799lb

17.61/kg

Schneiders Ham Halves
Select Varieties. 700 g. 1479

Each

Beef Striploin 
Grilling Steak
Boneless. Cut From Canada 
AA or Higher. 1499lb

33.05/kg

Maple Lodge Farms Or Zabiha 
Halal Chicken Wieners
Select Varieties. 450 g. 219

Each

Johnsonville Ground Sausage
Or Breakfast Sausages. 
Select Varieties. 250 - 375 g. 629

Each

produce meat
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Items may not be available at all locations. Sale valid while supplies last. We reserve the right to limit quantities. Items may di�er from illustrations; some images are serving suggestions. Prices exclude GST/HST. Limits apply per household, per visit. 
We strive for accuracy but reserve the right to correct errors via in-store notices. Sale prices valid on dates shown on the front page.
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Enter online at

communitycash.ca
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WIN FOR YOU & YOUR COMMUNITY
$5,000 in Shopping Sprees & 
$50,000 to Local Food Banks 

across Canada

5 WINNERS — $55,000 IN TOTAL PRIZES!

Sale Prices In E�ect January 15 – 21, 2026

Community
ca$h

Community
ca$hhccaa$$$$aaaacccccccccccaaaaaaaaaaa$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$hhhhhhhhhhhcccccccccccccccccccccccccccccaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$ca$h

Co un ttttttyyCCCCCCCCCooooommmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmmuuuuuuuuuuuuuunnnnnnnnnnnnnnnnittttttttttttttttttttttttttttyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyyytttttttttyyyyyyyyttyy
$$ac
ttttttyyyyyyyyyyy

cca$$$cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaaa$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$$
Community

 *NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. See full sweepstakes rules for further details. There is a total of $55,000 in cash and prizes to be won. Five (5) Entries total will be randomly selected (Across Canada). 
Online Sweepstakes starts on or about January 8, 2026 and ends January 28, 2026 at midnight. PRIZE DRAWS (From online entries): On or About February 20, 2026 **1 of 5 chances to win across Canada.

LAST WEEK TO ENTER
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Mars Chocolate
(95-109 g)
Starburst or Skittles
(130 - 170 g)
Select varieties

2/$750
Mars Singles or Gum 
Skittles, Starburst (51 - 61 g),
Chocolate Bars (30 - 57 g),
Excel or Juicy Fruit Gum (12 pc)
Select varieties

2/$3
Wrigley’s Gum
(Excel or Juicy Fruit) 
Bottles 40-60 pc or 3 Packs
Select varieties

2/$10
© 2025 Mars or Affi liates.

499
Hungry-Man®
Frozen Meals
360g-455g799

POGO® 10’s
600g-750g

599
Orville Redenbacher® 
Popcorn 
5-8pk 340-492g 
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WIN FOR YOU & YOUR COMMUNITY
$5,000 in Shopping Sprees & $50,000 to Local Food Banks across Canada
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Compliments 
Cashews
Select Varieties. 200 g. 699Compliments Macaroni & 

Cheese or Burrito Bowls
Select Varieties. 300 g. 399Compliments 

Apple Snack Cups
Select Varieties. 678 g. 199

* All Nestlé trademarks are owned by Société des Produits Nestlé S.A., Vevey, Switzerland and used under licence. ©2026 Nestlé.

Nestlé multipacks,
cellos or pouches
76 - 203 g
Selection may vary 
by locations

Nestlé tablets or mini cellos
95 - 130 g
Selection may vary 
by locations

349 599

Häagen-Dazs ice cream
400 - 450 mL
Ice cream bars
216 - 264 mL
Selection may vary 
by locations

599
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 *NO PURCHASE NECESSARY. See full sweepstakes rules for further details. There is a total of $55,000 in cash and prizes to be won. Five (5) Entries total will be randomly selected (Across Canada). 
Online Sweepstakes starts on or about January 8, 2026 and ends January 28, 2026 at midnight. PRIZE DRAWS (From online entries): On or About February 20, 2026 **1 of 5 chances to win across Canada.

$499Each / 
Any Variety 

Philadelphia
Cream Cheese 
Product 227 – 250 g 

$497Each / 
Any Variety 

Heinz
Ketchup 750 mL – 1 L
Miracle Whip
Spread 650 – 890 mL
Kraft Mayo
Real Mayonnaise 
890 mL

$699Each / 
Any Variety 

Nabob
Roast & Ground 
Coffee 340 g  

$399Each / 
Any Variety 

Cheez Whiz
Cheese Spread 450 g  
Kraft Singles
Process Cheese 
Product 410 g

$599Each / 
Any Variety 

Kraft
Peanut Butter 
750 g – 1 Kg 

$349Each / 
Any Variety 

Kraft
Salad Dressings
425 mL 

2/$3Any Variety 

Kraft Dinner
Macaroni & Cheese 
156 – 200 g  
Kraft Dinner
Macaroni & Cheese 
Snack Cups 58 g 

3/$5Any Variety 

Heinz
Beans or Pasta 
398 mL

*Based on the 2026 BrandSpark® Canadian Trust Study.

*

*

BUILDING
COMMUNITY

KRAFTHOCKEYVILLE.CA
Learn More At

© NHL © NHLPA
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